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 Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 100m

 Boitzen 11.08.2012

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 100m

 Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen
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 Endergebnis

 15:07

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 11.08.2012

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Buch, Michael
 Meinders, Adrianus Piete
 de Graaf, Johan
 Sandau, Rene
 Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
 Piech, Janusz Jerzy
 Nitsch, Sarah
 Reh, Reinhard
 Bening, Martina
 Borchers, Uwe
 Kutsch, Hans
 Ibelings, Günter
 Zeller, Jürgen
 Mende, Peter
 Lüders, Meike
 Mende, Gorden
 Mende, Doris
 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard
 Schnittger, Reiner
 Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
 Pampel, Stefan
 Kujat, Jörg
 de Graaf, Alexander
 Zimmermann, Lars
 Bening, Rolf
 Abraham, Kurt
 Busch, Günter
 Schaefer, Sabine
 Rabbe, Waltraut
 Lehnen, Alwin

 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
 SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 SLG Harlingerland
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Harlingerland
 SLG Harlingerland
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Harlingerland
 SLG Oppershausen
 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
 SLG Oppershausen
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Geest e.V.
 SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 SLG Oppershausen
 SLG Boitzen
 SLG Uetze
 SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 SLG Uetze
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 Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 100m

 11.08.2012  Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 100m Teamwertung

 Endergebnis
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 Schiessstätte:

 -

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 SLG Boitzen 1
  Meinders, Adrianus Pieter
  Borchers, Uwe
  Nitsch, Sarah
  de Graaf, Johan

 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
  Buch, Michael
  Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
  Maynard, Roland
  Sandau, Rene

 SLG Harlingerland
  Kutsch, Hans
  Ibelings, Günter
  Piech, Janusz Jerzy
  Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard

 SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
  Bening, Martina
  Bening, Rolf
  Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
  Rabbe, Waltraut

 SLG Uetze 1
  Mende, Peter
  Mende, Gorden
  Mende, Doris
  Lüders, Meike

 SLG Boitzen 2
  Zeller, Jürgen
  de Graaf, Alexander
  Kujat, Jörg
  Busch, Günter

 SLG Oppershausen
  Abraham, Kurt
  Pampel, Stefan
  Schnittger, Hans-Joachim
  Schnittger, Reiner

 SLG Uetze 2
  Reh, Reinhard
  Bollmann, Henning
  Lehnen, Alwin
  Schaefer, Sabine

 661
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 564

 489
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 Platz  SLG/ Team  S2  S1  Xer  10er  8er  7er  6er  Gesamt
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 37
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 59
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 0
 3

 80

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1
 1
 0
 0
 0

 3
 1
 2
 0
 0

 6
 1
 1
 4
 0

 4
 3
 0
 1
 0

 1
 0
 0
 1
 0

 3
 1
 1
 0
 1

 2
 1
 0
 1
 0

 13
 3
 4
 2
 4

 7
 5
 0
 0
 2

 7
 3
 0
 2
 2

 9
 4
 1
 4
 0

 3
 1
 0
 0
 2

 2
 1
 1
 0
 0

 2
 0
 2
 0
 0

 1
 1
 0
 0
 0

 23
 7
 7
 4
 5

 16
 6
 3
 0
 7

 17
 3
 4
 5
 5

 12
 6
 3
 3
 0

 11
 1
 5
 1
 4

 8
 5
 1
 0
 2

 8
 3
 2
 0
 3

 8
 5
 0
 0
 3

 21
 7
 4
 5
 5

 15
 5
 4
 0
 6

 25
 4
 8
 8
 5

 15
 4
 4
 4
 3

 20
 2
 6
 6
 6

 15
 5
 3
 5
 2

 8
 2
 4
 0
 2

 5
 4
 0
 0
 1

 24
 2
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 6
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 2
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 2
 4
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 3
 1
 0
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 13
 9
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 0
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 2
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 0
 5

 9
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 3
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 1
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 1
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 11.08.2012

 Ort:  Boitzen

 38317
 37696
 46073
 19360

 39312
 7930
 4371
 37397

 4875
 8079
 11887
 15794

 35540
 4532
 10849
 17243

 18504
 19979
 18505
 27830

 39723
 37733
 37948
 11651

 13902
 29042
 16170
 20794

 25565
 42638
 13812
 24988

 Mitgl.Nr.


